

The Horse Show Division (HSD) has much to offer individuals interested in competing in the ring! The purpose of the Horse Show Division is to serve and promote the best interests of recognized horse shows.

Date:		
Sponsor Name:		
Sponsor Address:		
City, State, Zip		
WSH Member Name:		
CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL OF SUPPORT BELOW:		
Sponsor Opportunities	Amount	Total
WSH Horse Show Division Donation	\$25	
Year End "Keeper Award"	\$50	
Friend of the WSH Horse Show Division - Sponsor will be able to choose a month in the 2025 calendar. All sponsor information and any sponsor chosen pictures to be featured in the chosen month.	\$100	
Total Amount of Sponsorship - THANK YOU!	\$	
All sponsors will be announced during the Annual Convention in November.		

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: WSH HSD

Return Completed Form With Payment to: WSH Horse Show Director 310 Rd 13 SW Royal City, WA 99357

Questions? Contact the Horse Show Director: wshhsd@gmail.com 509-760-6462